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1 Цынцевич Даниил Г-1 300 8,5 20 2:45,6 24 395 10 37,60 15 69
2 Лебейко Андрей Г-1 301 8,8 14 2:47,0 22 374 6 29,00 6 48
3 Хеладзе Георгий Г-1 302 9,6 3 3:29,8 0 323 1 32,00 9 13
4 Касяник Захар Г-1 303 9,2 7 2:51,8 17 341 3 32,20 9 36
5 Филин Александр Г-1 304 8,8 14 2:49,7 19 324 1 30,90 7 41 194
6 Домаш Иван Г-2 140 8,5 20 2:40,3 31 390 9 22,00 0 60
7 Шеститко Алексей Г-2 141 9,8 2 3:19,7 0 311 0 45,60 42 44
8 Сметанко Матвей Г-2 142 9,3 6 2:58,4 10 302 0 24,60 1 17
9 Юргель Александр Г-2 143 10,0 1 3:03,1 7 351 4 24,80 1 13

10 Тарима Тимур Г-2 144 9,7 2 3:16,4 0 341 3 29,80 6 11 134
11 Михеев Георгий Г-3 195 10,3 0 3:17,0 0 329 1 28,40 5 6
12 Кейко Денис Г-3 196 9,3 6 3:11,1 3 371 6 30,20 7 22
13 Радюкевич Руслан Г-3 197 8,9 12 2:48,6 20 341 3 28,00 5 40
14 Якимович Савелий Г-3 198 8,7 16 2:54,5 14 257 0 31,50 8 38
15 Мисюро Илья Г-3 199 9,6 3 3:11,9 3 348 3 33,80 10 19 119
16 Марчук Егор Г-4 240 9,0 10 2:59,6 9 314 0 28,40 5 24
17 Трафимович Влад Г-4 241 9,9 1 0 332 2 41,00 23 26
18 Воробей Давид Г-4 242 9,8 2 2:57,1 11 335 2 24,30 1 16
19 Севко Мирослав Г-4 243 9,8 2 3:36,9 0 356 4 31,30 8 14
20 Московко Михаил Г-4 244 9,5 4 3:41,8 0 335 2 31,50 8 14 80
21 Робак Никита Г-5 210 9,7 2 3:02,8 7 326 1 24,40 1 11
22 Яхнович Максим Г-5 214 9,1 8 2:53,5 15 358 4 35,70 13 40
23 Горбунов Денис Г-5 216 8,7 16 2:49,9 19 349 3 40,00 20 58
24 Кучинский Матвей Г-5 217 9,5 4 3:16,0 1 297 0 27,70 4 9
25 Шурпа Михаил Г-5 219 10,7 0 3:17,1 0 276 0 20,60 0 0 118
26 Можейко Никита Г-6 250 9,4 5 3:12,1 3 360 5 40,70 22 35
27 Пирилло Алексей Г-6 251 9,5 4 2:51,8 17 339 2 36,70 14 37
28 Витко Егор Г-6 252 9,0 10 2:55,0 14 363 5 31,20 8 37
29 Кажецкий Роман Г-6 253 9,3 6 2:52,3 16 365 5 43,00 30 57
30 Середа Владислав Г-6 254 9,1 8 3:00,1 8 340 3 39,60 19 38 169
31 Улазовский Арсений Г-7 295 10,7 0 2:59,3 9 338 2 25,00 2 13
32 Кривоблоцкий Игорь Г-7 296 10,2 0 3:08,4 4 285 0 27,70 4 8
33 Живушко Николай Г-7 297 8,6 18 2:59,8 9 357 4 37,80 16 47
34 Сак Иван Г-7 298 9,2 7 3:13,4 2 318 0 29,00 6 15
35 Котин Мотвей Г-7 299 9,9 1 3:05,4 6 317 0 26,90 3 10 85
36 Емельянов Глеб Г-9 96 9,0 10 2:48,6 20 340 3 33,90 11 44
37 Касперчик Дмитрий Г-9 97 9,0 10 3:00,3 8 341 3 31,30 8 29
38 Гвоздовский Глеб Г-9 98 9,9 1 3:06,6 5 349 3 37,10 15 24
39 Курка Андрей Г-9 99 10,3 0 3:53,9 0 337 2 38,40 17 19
40 Карапулько Денис Г-9 95 9,3 6 3:04,2 6 306 0 33,70 10 22 119
41 Беляев Дмитрий Г-10 100 9,3 6 3:07,4 5 344 3 35,00 12 26
42 Курганский Павел Г-10 101 10,3 0 2:59,8 9 317 0 33,80 10 19
43 Васильев Родион Г-10 102 10,1 0 3:02,4 7 329 1 38,70 17 25
44 Сандракула Евгений Г-10 103 9,6 3 3:18,4 0 326 1 27,40 4 8
45 Пекун Егор Г-10 104 10,3 0 3:07,6 5 352 4 23,40 0 9 79
46 Русиновский Александр ГГ 10 9,6 3 3:01,7 8 306 0 28,00 5 16
47 Полубок Дмитрий ГГ 11 9,3 6 3:06,9 5 270 0 28,30 5 16
48 Юзвик Михаил ГГ 12 9,9 1 3:34,4 0 342 3 33,60 10 14
49 Койта Владислав ГГ 13 9,3 6 3:05,9 6 374 6 31,00 8 26
50 Прохор Алексей ГГ 14 10,9 0 3:03,6 7 295 0 39,00 18 25 83

Городские легкоатлетические соревнования по 4-х борью                                                   
среди школьников                  (юноши 6кл )  20.09.2018



56 Ларгин Денис 20 204 9,9 1 3:12,3 2 281 0 40,40 21 24
57 Ларниг Максим 20 203 9,8 2 3:10,3 3 324 1 41,40 24 30
58 Барковец Даниил 20 205 11,6 0 3:03,4 7 221 0 25,20 2 9
59 Ибрагимов Расим 20 208 10,1 0 3:18,6 0 0 0 25,00 2 2
60 Сечейко Никита 20 206 9,6 3 0 366 5 31,00 8 16 79
61 Зеленко Трофим 26 265 10,0 1 3:06,9 5 0 0 36,00 13 19
62 Масловский Михаил 26 266 10,1 0 3:03,0 7 325 1 41,50 25 33
63 Врублевский Евгений 26 267 9,5 4 2:50,8 18 306 0 32,30 9 31
64 Ананко Данила 26 268 9,0 10 2:38,7 34 387 8 35,50 12 64
65 Пугачевский Евгений 26 269 10,4 0 2:55,0 14 325 1 34,70 11 26 154
66 Соломченко Руслан 27 271 8,3 30 2:41,7 29 430 17 38,00 16 92
67 Гуркаев Константин 27 272 10,3 0 3:00,7 8 342 3 38,50 17 28
68 Запасник Владислав 27 273 9,3 6 2:53,4 15 326 1 35,10 12 34
69 Брузго Никита 27 274 9,8 2 0 374 6 30,00 7 15
70 Павленко Владислав 27 275 9,6 3 2:51,9 17 338 2 33,20 10 32 186
71 Якимович Алексей 28 280 9,9 1 3:03,5 7 343 3 35,50 12 23
72 Ломаник Артем 28 281 9,6 3 2:56,8 12 391 9 27,00 4 28
73 Зубкевич Никита 28 283 9,4 5 3:12,7 2 375 6 31,50 8 21
74 Черняк Никита 28 282 9,7 2 3:31,2 0 350 4 30,50 7 13
75 Церебей Ян 28 284 9,7 2 3:17,8 0 388 8 27,50 4 14 86
76 Конон Алексей 31 310 9,6 3 2:59,9 9 295 0 30,60 7 19
77 Гончар Дмитрий 31 311 10,5 0 3:31,7 0 282 0 33,20 10 10
78 Руцкий Михаил 31 312 9,7 2 3:22,4 0 235 0 23,70 0 2
79 Авдей Владислав 31 313 9,5 4 2:54,5 14 380 7 31,00 8 33
80 Шевченко Даниил 31 314 9,9 1 2:54,5 14 316 0 39,60 19 34 96
81 Поцелуйко Никита 32 320 10,1 0 3:09,9 4 346 3 31,30 8 15
82 Чугунов Александр 32 321 9,3 6 0 360 5 27,30 4 15
83 Есько Матвей 32 322 9,0 10 2:50,2 18 350 4 26,50 3 35
84 Адамонис Александр 32 323 9,4 5 2:57,3 11 347 3 26,80 3 22
85 Гулевич Роман 32 320 9,4 5 2:48,3 21 337 2 24,30 1 29 101
91 Поведайко Никита 35 350 9,7 2 2:51,9 17 342 3 41,30 24 46
92 Ловчинский Вадим 35 351 9,6 3 2:39,6 33 365 5 31,30 8 49
93 Севастинович Денис 35 352 9,8 2 3:08,1 5 345 3 36,50 14 24
94 Шитик Арсений 35 353 9,4 5 3:01,8 8 328 1 26,00 3 17
95 Мороз Даниил 35 354 9,4 5 3:11,2 3 315 0 29,80 6 14 136
96 Фролов Кирилл 37 370 9,5 4 2:48,7 20 338 2 38,00 16 42
97 Розмысло Савелий 37 371 9,5 4 3:00,4 8 316 0 32,00 9 21
98 Тутов Никита 37 372 9,9 1 3:10,2 3 327 1 37,40 15 20
99 Кедало Даниил 37 373 9,1 8 3:05,7 6 322 1 30,20 7 22

100 Курдюк Владислав 37 374 9,8 2 3:04,9 6 342 3 21,20 0 11 105
101 Семашко Влад 38 383 9,0 10 2:54,7 14 0 0 37,80 16 40
102 Бородей Пётр 38 384 9,4 5 3:00,0 9 342 3 32,00 9 26
103 Мксимов Дмитрий 38 385 9,5 4 3:21,1 0 325 1 22,40 0 5
104 Оленский Влад 38 386 9,0 10 2:58,6 10 338 2 35,70 13 35
105 Орда Дмитрий 38 387 8,9 12 2:53,2 15 344 3 38,00 16 46 147
106 Мастицкий Матвей 39 396 9,4 5 3:02,9 7 290 0 32,10 9 21
107 Козел Никита 39 397 9,4 5 2:49,7 19 343 3 37,30 15 42
108 Богдевич Артем 39 398 9,4 5 2:49,9 19 369 5 38,00 16 45
109 Побкис Евгений 39 399 9,9 1 2:58,8 10 273 0 36,40 14 25
110 Сиваков Матвей 39 395 9,7 2 3:03,4 7 367 5 54,30 68 82 194
111 Копать Андрей 40 405 10,2 0 3:07,4 5 295 0 35,20 12 17
112 Кузьмин Владислав 40 406 8,9 12 2:40,6 30 324 1 38,90 17 60
113 Козлов Егор 40 407 9,0 10 3:16,3 0 315 0 36,90 14 24
114 Лебедь Егор 40 408 9,5 4 2:59,1 10 358 4 41,40 24 42
115 Абрамчик Александр 40 409 9,6 3 2:58,5 10 328 1 40,80 22 36 162



116 Волчек Денис 2 20 9,9 1 3:14,9 1 326 1 40,70 22 25
117 Бальчюс Артур 2 21 10,1 0 3:10,8 3 349 3 33,20 10 16
118 Кравцов Артем 2 22 9,9 1 2:54,0 15 324 1 26,00 3 20
119 Григорьев Антон 2 23 9,9 1 3:13,6 2 296 0 21,20 0 3
120 0 0 0 0 0 61
121 Мишкель Владислав 3 30 9,8 2 3:18,9 0 320 1 24,00 1 4
122 Самойло Александр 3 31 9,2 7 3:54,8 0 334 2 23,00 0 9
123 Гриднев Даниил 3 32 10,3 0 3:15,6 1 308 0 29,30 6 7
124 Гайдамович Максим 3 33 10,0 1 3:12,3 2 304 0 28,25 5 8
125 0 0 0 0 0 24
126 Онищик Матвей 5 50 10,0 1 2:59,9 9 337 2 34,70 11 23
127 Северцев Максим 5 51 9,3 6 3:41,1 0 290 0 31,40 8 14
128 Толкач Денис 5 54 10,6 0 3:29,5 0 357 4 29,10 6 10
129 Мельничек Александр 5 56 10,7 0 3:15,4 1 284 0 28,00 5 6
130 0 0 0 0 0 47
131 Кондратенко Максим 6 60 10,1 0 2:54,4 14 307 0 42,30 27 41
132 Шарало Даниил 6 61 9,5 4 2:58,9 10 327 1 36,00 13 28
133 Лебедев Эрик 6 62 9,7 2 2:58,6 10 238 0 29,10 6 18
134 Микишко Антон 6 63 9,8 2 3:15,1 1 326 1 36,60 14 18
135 0 0 0 0 0 87
136 Литвинов Артемий 7 70 8,0 47 3:00,0 9 396 10 43,30 31 97
137 Кедук Александр 7 74 10,1 0 3:01,2 8 310 0 32,40 9 17
138 Колесников Влад 7 72 9,8 2 3:12,0 3 339 2 33,60 10 17
139 Тарвердов Евгений 7 73 10,6 0 3:17,2 0 318 0 27,80 4 4
140 0 0 0 0 0 131
141 Свитич Александр 8 84 12,2 0 3:05,7 6 318 0 32,40 9 15
142 Кушнаренко Никита 8 85 10,1 0 3:27,4 0 308 0 28,10 5 5
143 Шидловский Егор 8 86 9,8 2 3:28,0 0 0 0 26,10 3 5
144 Глинник Максим 8 87 9,6 3 4:10,5 0 322 1 34,70 11 15
145 0 0 0 0 0 35
146 Ганчиц Владислав 11 110 8,9 12 3:17,5 0 290 0 25,25 2 14
147 Предко Илья 11 111 9,6 3 3:04,9 6 306 0 26,30 3 12
148 Мисевич Доминик 11 112 9,3 6 3:23,8 0 334 2 35,80 13 21
149 Сороко Артем 11 113 9,4 5 3:34,5 0 326 1 37,10 15 21
150 0 0 0 0 0 56
151 Толчков Михаил 12 124 8,9 12 3:39,0 0 292 0 31,10 8 20
152 Кадевич Алексей 12 125 9,9 1 3:01,0 8 342 3 43,80 34 46
153 Хвощ Ян-Павел 12 126 8,8 14 3:00,7 8 403 11 40,00 20 53
154 Рейшель Александр 12 127 9,3 6 3:07,9 5 355 4 35,30 12 27
155 0 0 0 0 0 126
156 Михайлов Артем 13 134 9,7 2 2:57,6 11 360 5 39,40 18 36
157 Добренко Глеб 13 135 8,2 35 2:43,8 26 384 7 43,20 31 99
158 Врублевский Артем 13 136 9,6 3 3:11,6 3 315 0 36,70 14 20
159 Боярчик Даниил 13 137 10,0 1 3:22,3 0 300 0 22,50 0 1
160 0 0 0 0 0 155
161 Галич Д. 15 151 9,0 10 3:22,0 0 0 0 34,40 11 21
162 Качан Д. 15 152 9,4 5 4:14,3 0 335 2 28,30 5 12
163 Масловский Д. 15 153 9,1 8 3:38,5 0 365 5 31,70 8 21
164 Максимчик А. 15 154 9,7 2 4:13,9 0 298 0 28,20 5 7
165 0 0 0 0 0 54
166 Назаруков Алексей 16 163 10,4 0 3:41,1 0 281 0 21,10 0 0
167 Фунт Максим 16 161 10,6 0 3:42,7 0 308 0 24,30 1 1
168 Савицкий Юрий 16 162 0 0 0 0 0
169 Клецко Егор 16 164 10,7 0 3:45,4 0 242 0 26,00 3 3
170 0 0 0 0 0 4
171 Салей Алексей 18 180 9,4 5 3:02,4 7 367 5 27,30 4 21
172 Волчкевич Ярослав 18 181 9,7 2 3:07,3 5 355 4 32,30 9 20
173 Будревич Крнстантин 18 182 10,6 0 3:12,0 3 318 0 25,60 2 5
174 Еда Георгий 18 183 10,5 0 3:27,6 0 300 0 30,90 7 7
175 0 0 0 0 0 48
176 Баклага Артем 19 40 10,3 0 3:31,6 0 318 0 29,70 6 6
177 Думич Егор 19 41 10,3 0 3:20,6 0 308 0 26,40 3 3
178 Каленик Игнатий 19 42 10,1 0 3:53,9 0 301 0 24,30 1 1
179 Жук Даниил 19 43 9,4 5 3:00,9 8 360 5 36,40 14 32
180 0 0 0 0 0 41



191 Швед Евгений 33 335 10,0 1 3:29,9 0 328 1 0,00 0 2
192 Гроцкий Кирилл 33 339 10,2 0 3:14,8 1 247 0 22,20 0 1
193 Кузьмицкий Максим 33 337 9,3 6 2:59,1 10 323 1 38,20 16 33
194 Воробьев Даниил 33 338 10,4 0 3:06,5 5 296 0 24,90 1 6
195 0 0 0 0 0 41
196 Монтевка Матеушь 36 360 8,9 12 2:47,6 21 340 3 38,60 17 53
197 Маркевич Павел 36 361 0 0 0 0 0
198 Рапецкий Роман 36 362 9,8 2 3:03,5 7 318 0 39,90 19 28
199 Конюк Юра 36 363 10,0 1 3:05,1 6 336 2 28,00 5 14
200 0 0 0 0 0 95
203 Тивинский 26 261 9,9 1 0 302 0 0 1
204 Соколовский 26 262 10,2 0 0 305 0 0 0
205 Борисик Данила Л 34 1053 9,8 2 3:15,7 1 317 0 34,60 11 14
206 Болтин Александр Л 2 28 10,6 0 3:22,7 0 276 0 25,70 2 2
207 Целюк Глеб  Л 12 128 9,0 10 0 380 7 0 17
208 Быль Арсений  Л 13 138 9,3 6 3:10,6 3 0 0 0 9
209 Мазолевский  Виталий Л Г-2 145 10,1 0 3:18,7 0 335 2 29,60 6 8
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1 Богдан Ксения Г-1 305 9,9 20 1:39,4 79 301 0 28,80 17 116
2 Повайбо Полина Г-1 306 9,1 60 1:34,0 97 348 9 20,40 6 172
3 Кузьмич Екатерина Г-1 307 9,8 24 1:41,0 71 326 4 18,80 4 103
4 Шимах Ева Г-1 308 10,1 16 1:46,9 47 310 1 19,80 5 69
5 Таянко Дарья Г-1 309 9,2 52 1:40,4 74 331 5 19,20 5 136 527
6 Гробицкая Варвара Г-2 140 10,4 10 1:42,9 61 311 1 22,60 8 80
7 Рукша Милана Г-2 141 9,9 20 1:58,1 16 260 0 28,00 17 53
8 Рекеть Виктория Г-2 142 9,2 52 1:44,5 55 367 14 18,40 4 125
9 Авраменко Полина Г-2 144 9,8 24 1:47,0 47 276 0 13,10 0 71

10 Павловская Маргарита Г-2 145 10,0 18 1:52,8 29 291 0 17,30 3 50 329
11 Кудрицкая Яна Г-3 190 10,6 6 1:58,2 16 262 0 16,80 2 24
12 Жеребило Валерия Г-3 191 9,2 52 1:41,8 67 312 1 23,80 9 129
13 Сакович Констанция Г-3 192 9,5 36 1:48,9 41 0 0 18,80 4 81
14 Стельмах Вероника Г-3 193 9,0 67 1:45,0 54 279 0 17,80 3 124
15 Камнева Мария Г-3 194 9,8 24 1:58,8 15 254 0 19,60 5 44 378
16 Милашевская Александра Г-4 245 9,5 36 1:40,4 74 300 0 31,00 22 132
17 Кветко София Г-4 246 10,4 10 1:55,4 23 246 0 18,50 4 37
18 Шуляник Анна Г-4 247 11,4 0 0 234 0 18,60 4 4
19 Васильева Каролина Г-4 248 10,6 6 1:57,3 18 311 1 22,30 8 33
20 Труланова Александра Г-4 249 9,8 24 1:56,2 21 258 0 18,30 4 49 251
21 Виноградова Варвара Г-5 210 10,2 14 1:54,8 24 305 0 20,90 6 44
22 Совца Екатерина Г-5 213 9,8 24 1:57,0 19 300 0 23,20 9 52
23 Руснак Маргарита Г-5 214 10,5 8 1:55,9 22 265 0 19,00 5 35
24 Стаскевич Полина Г-5 215 9,6 32 1:53,2 28 251 0 17,80 3 63
25 Мурыгина Анастасия Г-5 216 0 0 0 0 0 194
26 Карпейчик Дарья Г-6 255 8,7 83 1:41,3 69 377 16 21,50 7 175
27 Лагута Юлия Г-6 256 9,7 28 1:42,1 65 339 7 24,40 10 110
28 Силич София Г-6 257 9,6 32 1:45,4 52 284 0 16,40 2 86
29 Горбацевич Александра Г-6 258 8,9 67 1:37,5 88 310 1 26,90 14 170
30 Соколовская Екатерина Г-6 259 10,0 18 1:49,3 39 308 0 12,50 0 57 541
31 Сурмач Наталья Г-7 290 9,4 40 1:45,3 53 323 3 25,50 11 107
32 Глушань Арина Г-7 291 9,4 40 1:46,9 47 346 9 15,70 1 97
33 Садовникова Арина Г-7 292 9,7 28 1:42,1 65 300 0 21,60 7 100
34 Рыхлицкая Маргарита Г-7 293 10,2 14 1:51,0 34 314 1 20,10 6 55
35 Жывушко Анна Г-7 294 10,1 16 2:06,4 4 280 0 24,70 10 30 359
36 Цыдик Арина Г-9 90 10,3 12 1:55,4 23 273 0 21,40 7 42
37 Михалькевич Анна Г-9 91 9,8 24 1:59,2 14 292 0 14,30 0 38
38 Кречко Елена Г-9 92 10,8 4 1:54,3 26 243 0 19,40 5 35
39 Панас Ангелина Г-9 93 10,0 18 1:51,2 33 290 0 22,90 8 59
40 Степанюк Илона Г-9 94 0 0 0 0 0 174
41 Сытая Ксения Г-10 100 9,7 28 1:58,8 15 331 5 23,30 9 57
42 Юрага Мария Г-10 101 10,5 8 1:43,9 57 307 0 23,90 9 74
43 Юрага Ксения Г-10 102 10,1 16 1:48,3 43 319 2 23,20 9 70
44 Шнип Елена Г-10 103 9,9 20 1:59,1 14 349 9 18,50 4 47
45 Алферова Анастасия Г-10 104 9,4 40 2:12,1 0 276 0 16,80 2 42 248
46 Лукьянович Милена ГГ 10 10,1 16 1:53,4 28 290 0 24,60 10 54
47 Лисовская Екатерина ГГ 11 9,9 20 1:44,7 55 315 2 25,30 11 88
48 Яскелевич Мария ГГ 12 9,5 36 1:41,6 68 336 6 15,50 1 111
49 Ридецкая Полина ГГ 13 10,4 10 1:54,7 25 285 0 21,30 7 42
50 Басацкая ГГ 14 11,0 2 2:00,7 11 271 0 23,50 9 22 295

Городские легкоатлетические соревнования по 4-х борью                                         
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56 Егорова Анна 20 200 9,7 28 1:49,0 40 254 0 28,40 17 85
57 Сицко Анастасия 20 201 9,6 32 1:49,7 38 242 0 14,40 0 70
58 Кобринчук  Талина 20 202 10,5 8 2:02,0 9 300 0 15,60 1 18
59 Полебейко Ангелина 20 204 9,6 32 1:56,5 20 264 0 20,10 6 58
60 Ольшевская Юлиана 20 209 10,6 6 2:02,4 9 266 0 22,10 8 23 236
61 Шустик Диана 26 260 9,9 20 1:48,0 44 314 1 30,30 20 85
62 Астафьева Таисия 26 261 9,3 47 1:47,7 45 347 9 30,10 20 121
63 Рекеть Ксения 26 262 9,4 40 1:35,6 93 289 0 16,00 2 135
64 Котяновская Карина 26 263 9,6 32 1:45,0 54 260 0 20,40 6 92
65 Новикова Валерия 26 264 9,8 24 1:49,5 38 307 0 21,60 7 69 433
66 Сыроватко Вика 27 276 9,4 40 1:51,0 34 362 13 17,90 3 90
67 Шакунова Екатерина 27 277 9,8 24 1:40,5 73 304 0 25,20 11 108
68 Соколова Настя 27 278 9,8 24 1:56,0 21 324 3 22,20 8 56
69 Генюш Ангелина 27 279 9,9 20 1:58,9 15 0 0 16,50 2 37
70 Генюш Анна 27 270 10,1 16 1:52,1 31 320 3 23,30 9 59 313
71 Германюк Лия 28 285 9,9 20 1:42,6 63 313 1 18,80 4 88
72 Полей Анастасия 28 286 10,4 10 1:48,7 41 220 0 23,10 9 60
73 Шульга Ксения 28 287 10,0 18 1:48,3 43 313 1 25,00 11 73
74 Воробей Алина 28 288 10,0 18 2:10,1 0 286 0 25,10 11 29
75 Федосевич Эвелина 28 289 10,4 10 1:56,0 21 294 0 23,50 9 40 261
76 Ковалева Ангелина 31 315 9,3 47 1:37,7 88 345 8 30,30 20 163
77 Замана Милана 31 316 9,8 24 2:12,1 0 230 0 22,50 8 32
78 Стасевич Милана 31 317 10,1 16 1:51,6 32 288 0 22,80 8 56
79 Санюкевич Полина 31 318 9,8 24 2:00,1 12 0 0 23,00 9 45
80 Лобко Анна 31 319 10,2 14 1:49,1 40 284 0 22,60 8 62 326
81 Джурка Татьяна 32 325 9,4 40 1:50,8 34 342 8 27,30 15 97
82 Лихачевская Полина 32 326 9,7 28 1:46,7 48 355 11 21,20 7 94
83 Янушкевич Илона 32 327 10,3 12 1:58,5 16 320 3 23,30 9 40
84 Кривицкая Анастасия 32 328 11,0 2 1:58,2 16 312 1 25,60 12 31
85 Павловская Дарья 32 329 9,5 36 1:47,6 45 330 5 12,40 0 86 317
91 Протас Маргарита 35 355 9,5 36 1:46,1 50 317 2 19,60 5 93
92 Стрелковская Ангелина 35 356 10,4 10 1:48,7 41 280 0 23,10 9 60
93 Кухта Дарья 35 357 10,6 6 2:07,1 4 300 0 23,10 9 19
94 Мицкевич Виктория 35 358 10,5 8 2:13,6 0 230 0 17,30 3 11
95 Лидяева Марина 35 359 10,4 10 2:02,7 8 274 0 21,40 7 25 197
96 Макаревич Екатерина 37 375 10,2 14 1:45,4 52 294 0 20,60 6 72
97 Сакович Дарья 37 376 10,4 10 1:45,1 54 300 0 18,50 4 68
98 Кизюкевич Вика 37 377 9,7 28 1:49,0 40 329 4 23,50 9 81
99 Тукманбатова Ксения 37 378 9,6 32 1:48,6 42 330 5 23,10 9 88

100 Деменчук Милана 37 379 10,3 12 1:58,5 16 315 2 25,40 11 41 309
101 Кадач Анелна 38 383 9,5 36 1:47,7 45 350 10 23,00 9 100
102 Зимницкая Анита 38 384 9,4 40 1:44,2 56 332 5 25,80 12 113
103 Лотыш Катя 38 385 9,5 36 1:52,7 29 330 5 26,60 13 83
104 Салейко С 38 386 10,3 12 1:54,1 26 246 0 27,20 15 53
105 Щевле Д 38 387 10,2 14 2:03,4 7 312 1 20,30 6 28 349
106 Соловей Милана 39 390 9,5 36 1:41,0 71 325 4 20,30 6 117
107 Гриневская Виктория 39 391 9,3 47 1:40,5 73 270 0 21,80 7 127
108 Гешко Вика 39 392 0 0 0 22,40 8 8
109 Гарват Анастасия 39 393 9,6 32 1:46,1 50 280 0 33,10 28 110
110 Замана Вероника 39 394 9,6 32 1:51,1 33 296 0 33,00 28 93 447
111 Гулида Ксения 40 400 9,9 20 1:48,1 43 273 0 28,30 17 80
112 Казакевич Полина 40 401 9,4 40 1:56,7 20 271 0 26,40 13 73
113 Сурба Марта 40 402 9,2 52 1:44,2 56 262 0 25,10 11 119
114 Шкубель Валерия 40 403 9,7 28 1:46,9 47 255 0 27,50 15 90
115 Грасевич Настя 40 404 9,2 52 1:45,7 51 346 9 16,30 2 114 403



116 Давкшис Алина 2 24 9,5 36 2:32,5 0 298 0 21,10 7 43
117 Салей Виктория 2 25 10,3 12 1:52,0 31 307 0 14,10 0 43
118 Сиробот Анастасия 2 26 10,8 4 1:59,2 14 264 0 14,70 0 18
119 Новицкая Майя 2 27 9,5 36 1:39,7 78 293 0 18,20 4 118
120 0 0 0 0 0 204
121 Лизневич Лия 3 30 9,4 40 1:46,7 48 310 1 21,30 7 96
122 Адаменя Ксения 3 31 9,8 24 1:55,9 22 273 0 18,10 4 50
123 Свистун Ксения 3 32 10,3 12 2:01,6 10 224 0 21,30 7 29
124 Дажунц Зухра 3 33 10,3 12 2:13,6 0 304 0 22,40 8 20
125 0 0 0 0 0 175
126 Булко Алена 5 50 8,9 67 0 337 6 13,30 0 73
127 Мельниченко Диана 5 51 9,8 24 2:48,0 0 334 6 12,00 0 30
128 Селезнёва Мария 5 54 0 1:42,1 65 293 0 30,40 21 86
129 Дюба Вика 5 56 9,7 28 1:54,7 25 274 0 13,90 0 53
130 0 0 0 0 0 212
131 Назарко Лиза 6 60 8,7 83 1:37,4 89 277 0 19,80 5 177
132 Шутович Лера 6 61 10,3 12 2:07,0 4 220 0 8,60 0 16
133 Пашкевич Арина 6 62 10,4 10 2:11,5 0 273 0 17,20 3 13
134 Макаревич Александра 6 63 10,9 4 2:13,4 0 200 0 16,00 2 6
135 0 0 0 0 0 206
136 Жилинская Мария 7 70 9,8 24 1:58,1 16 300 0 26,80 14 54
137 Терехович Анастасия 7 71 10,7 6 1:58,3 16 283 0 11,90 0 22
138 Новицкая Вероника 7 73 10,0 18 1:59,9 13 231 0 24,00 10 41
139 Сосновская Алена 7 74 10,2 14 1:47,6 45 243 0 14,10 0 59
140 0 0 0 0 0 154
141 Дайнеко Ульяна 8 80 9,1 60 1:33,0 99 365 13 21,90 7 179
142 Сплендер Александра 8 81 10,7 6 2:07,5 3 254 0 20,00 6 15
143 Титова Дарья 8 82 9,2 52 1:42,4 64 330 5 16,10 2 123
144 Сидоровская Екатерина 8 83 9,9 20 1:48,6 42 252 0 20,40 6 68
145 0 0 0 0 0 370
146 Лозовицкая Анна 11 114 10,3 12 1:44,4 56 295 0 29,10 18 86
147 Мацкевич Мария 11 115 9,2 52 1:44,8 54 348 9 18,30 4 119
148 Русак Дарья 11 116 9,7 28 2:01,1 11 323 3 13,30 0 42
149 Кодаченко Анастасия 11 117 9,4 40 1:49,9 37 320 3 19,50 5 85
150 0 0 0 0 0 290
151 Иода Ксения 12 120 8,9 67 1:54,1 26 331 5 22,30 8 106
152 Ясилёнис Оксана 12 121 9,9 20 1:54,2 26 0 0 23,40 9 55
153 Лебецкая Ксения 12 122 9,9 20 1:43,5 59 305 0 21,40 7 86
154 Боричевская Валерия 12 123 11,3 1 1:58,8 15 234 0 21,40 7 23
155 0 0 0 0 0 247
156 Лоскот София 13 130 9,6 32 1:42,6 63 340 7 28,20 17 119
157 Обухович Виталина 13 131 9,7 28 1:57,8 17 282 0 25,70 12 57
158 Валентюкевич Виктория 13 132 10,3 12 2:03,4 7 235 0 20,50 6 25
159 Лебедева Ксения 13 133 10,8 4 2:07,0 4 256 0 16,80 2 10
160 0 0 0 0 0 201
161 Адамчик Д. 15 155 10,2 14 2:09,2 1 255 0 19,80 5 20
162 Боярчук Д. 15 156 10,4 10 2:11,2 0 286 0 16,20 2 12
163 Михайленко О. 15 157 10,8 4 1:58,0 17 251 0 17,00 3 24
164 Павловская М. 15 158 12,0 0 3:11,0 0 172 0 13,40 0 0
165 0 0 0 0 0 56
166 Тимощук Вера 16 163 10,1 16 1:53,3 28 0 0 14,80 0 44
167 Белая Николь 16 161 10,5 8 2:04,2 6 261 0 17,80 3 17
168 Говенко Татьяна 16 162 9,6 32 1:57,1 19 0 0 23,80 9 60
169 Новикова Александра 16 165 0 0 0 0 0
170 0 0 0 0 0 121
171 Савонь Карина 18 184 9,8 24 2:18,4 0 279 0 18,60 4 28
172 Кухарчик Екатерина 18 185 10,6 6 1:59,1 14 160 0 15,80 1 21
173 Белоглазова Евгения 18 186 10,1 16 1:48,3 43 290 0 24,80 10 69
174 Лескова Злата 18 187 0 0 0 0 0
175 0 0 0 0 0 118
176 Воропай Екатерина 19 44 10,8 4 2:04,5 6 275 0 16,30 2 12
177 Лабор Яна 19 45 11,8 0 2:07,6 3 242 0 15,20 1 4
178 Ринг Ксения 19 46 10,7 6 2:46,6 0 265 0 14,10 0 6
179 Шевчик Маргарита 19 47 0 0 0 0 0
180 0 0 0 0 0 22



191 Якимович София 33 330 10,7 6 0 242 0 22,00 8 14
192 Наумик Ксения 33 331 11,1 2 2:02,0 9 240 0 22,10 8 19
193 Марцлевич Виктория 33 332 10,9 4 1:55,7 22 223 0 20,80 6 32
194 Шкулепа Дарья 33 333 10,2 14 1:55,0 24 241 0 21,00 7 45
195 0 0 0 0 0 96
196 Ермак Екатерина 36 364 9,7 28 1:47,4 46 297 0 13,10 0 74
197 Лясковская Яна 36 365 9,9 20 1:55,0 24 242 0 23,70 9 53
198 Лясковская Марина 36 366 9,6 32 1:46,3 49 265 0 20,40 6 87
199 Бауэр Карина 36 367 10,6 6 1:57,1 19 277 0 20,30 6 31
200 0 0 0 0 0 214
201 Павлова Виктория   Л 27 603 9,8 24 2:03,8 7 250 0 13,20 0 31
202 Канюк Екатерина  Л 37 374 9,9 20 1:54,9 24 310 1 23,40 9 54
203 265 11,2 1 2:07,0 4 230 0 23,00 9 14
204 Головня Полина 33 335 9,5 36 0 284 0 0 36
205 Лебедевич Полина 33 339 9,6 32 2:00,5 12 238 0 0 44
206 Апоник Снежана 3 34 9,7 28 1:58,7 15 307 0 25,40 11 54
207 Кот Екатерина 33 334 10,2 14 0 292 0 22,50 8 22
208 Рында АKBYF 2 29 10,4 10 1:55,4 23 244 0 18,10 4 37
209 6 64 10,3 12 0 0 0 12
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1 Добренко Глеб 13 135 8,2 35 2:43,8 26 384 7 43,20 31 99 1
2 Литвинов Артемий 7 70 8,0 47 3:00,0 9 396 10 43,30 31 97 2
3 Соломченко Руслан 27 271 8,3 30 2:41,7 29 430 17 38,00 16 92 3
4 Сиваков Матвей 39 395 9,7 2 3:03,4 7 367 5 54,30 68 82 4
5 Цынцевич Даниил Г-1 300 8,5 20 2:45,6 24 395 10 37,60 15 69 5
6 Ананко Данила 26 268 9,0 10 2:38,7 34 387 8 35,50 12 64 6
7 Домаш Иван Г-2 140 8,5 20 2:40,3 31 390 9 22,00 0 60 7
8 Кузьмин Владислав 40 406 8,9 12 2:40,6 30 324 1 38,90 17 60 8
9 Горбунов Денис Г-5 216 8,7 16 2:49,9 19 349 3 40,00 20 58 9

10 Кажецкий Роман Г-6 253 9,3 6 2:52,3 16 365 5 43,00 30 57 10
11 Хвощ Ян-Павел 12 126 8,8 14 3:00,7 8 403 11 40,00 20 53 11
12 Монтевка Матеушь 36 360 8,9 12 2:47,6 21 340 3 38,60 17 53 12
13 Ловчинский Вадим 35 351 9,6 3 2:39,6 33 365 5 31,30 8 49 13
14 Лебейко Андрей Г-1 301 8,8 14 2:47,0 22 374 6 29,00 6 48 14
15 Живушко Николай Г-7 297 8,6 18 2:59,8 9 357 4 37,80 16 47 15
16 Поведайко Никита 35 350 9,7 2 2:51,9 17 342 3 41,30 24 46 16
17 Орда Дмитрий 38 387 8,9 12 2:53,2 15 344 3 38,00 16 46 17
18 Кадевич Алексей 12 125 9,9 1 3:01,0 8 342 3 43,80 34 46 18
19 Богдевич Артем 39 398 9,4 5 2:49,9 19 369 5 38,00 16 45 19
20 Шеститко Алексей Г-2 141 9,8 2 3:19,7 0 311 0 45,60 42 44 20
21 Емельянов Глеб Г-9 96 9,0 10 2:48,6 20 340 3 33,90 11 44 21
22 Фролов Кирилл 37 370 9,5 4 2:48,7 20 338 2 38,00 16 42 22
23 Козел Никита 39 397 9,4 5 2:49,7 19 343 3 37,30 15 42 23
24 Лебедь Егор 40 408 9,5 4 2:59,1 10 358 4 41,40 24 42 24
25 Филин Александр Г-1 304 8,8 14 2:49,7 19 324 1 30,90 7 41 25
26 Кондратенко Максим 6 60 10,1 0 2:54,4 14 307 0 42,30 27 41 26
27 Радюкевич Руслан Г-3 197 8,9 12 2:48,6 20 341 3 28,00 5 40 27
28 Яхнович Максим Г-5 214 9,1 8 2:53,5 15 358 4 35,70 13 40 28
29 Семашко Влад 38 383 9,0 10 2:54,7 14 0 0 37,80 16 40 29
30 Якимович Савелий Г-3 198 8,7 16 2:54,5 14 257 0 31,50 8 38 30
31 Середа Владислав Г-6 254 9,1 8 3:00,1 8 340 3 39,60 19 38 31
32 Пирилло Алексей Г-6 251 9,5 4 2:51,8 17 339 2 36,70 14 37 32
33 Витко Егор Г-6 252 9,0 10 2:55,0 14 363 5 31,20 8 37 33
34 Касяник Захар Г-1 303 9,2 7 2:51,8 17 341 3 32,20 9 36 34
35 Абрамчик Александр 40 409 9,6 3 2:58,5 10 328 1 40,80 22 36 35
36 Михайлов Артем 13 134 9,7 2 2:57,6 11 360 5 39,40 18 36 36
37 Можейко Никита Г-6 250 9,4 5 3:12,1 3 360 5 40,70 22 35 37
38 Есько Матвей 32 322 9,0 10 2:50,2 18 350 4 26,50 3 35 38
39 Оленский Влад 38 386 9,0 10 2:58,6 10 338 2 35,70 13 35 39
40 Запасник Владислав 27 273 9,3 6 2:53,4 15 326 1 35,10 12 34 40
41 Шевченко Даниил 31 314 9,9 1 2:54,5 14 316 0 39,60 19 34 41
42 Масловский Михаил 26 266 10,1 0 3:03,0 7 325 1 41,50 25 33 42
43 Авдей Владислав 31 313 9,5 4 2:54,5 14 380 7 31,00 8 33 43
44 Кузьмицкий Максим 33 337 9,3 6 2:59,1 10 323 1 38,20 16 33 44
45 Павленко Владислав 27 275 9,6 3 2:51,9 17 338 2 33,20 10 32 45
46 Жук Даниил 19 43 9,4 5 3:00,9 8 360 5 36,40 14 32 46
47 Врублевский Евгений 26 267 9,5 4 2:50,8 18 306 0 32,30 9 31 47
48 Ларниг Максим 20 203 9,8 2 3:10,3 3 324 1 41,40 24 30 48



49 Касперчик Дмитрий Г-9 97 9,0 10 3:00,3 8 341 3 31,30 8 29 49
50 Гулевич Роман 32 320 9,4 5 2:48,3 21 337 2 24,30 1 29 50
51 Гуркаев Константин 27 272 10,3 0 3:00,7 8 342 3 38,50 17 28 51
52 Ломаник Артем 28 281 9,6 3 2:56,8 12 391 9 27,00 4 28 52
53 Шарало Даниил 6 61 9,5 4 2:58,9 10 327 1 36,00 13 28 53
54 Рапецкий Роман 36 362 9,8 2 3:03,5 7 318 0 39,90 19 28 54
55 Рейшель Александр 12 127 9,3 6 3:07,9 5 355 4 35,30 12 27 55
56 Трафимович Влад Г-4 241 9,9 1 0:00,0 0 332 2 41,00 23 26 56
57 Беляев Дмитрий Г-10 100 9,3 6 3:07,4 5 344 3 35,00 12 26 57
58 Койта Владислав ГГ 13 9,3 6 3:05,9 6 374 6 31,00 8 26 58
59 Пугачевский Евгений 26 269 10,4 0 2:55,0 14 325 1 34,70 11 26 59
60 Бородей Пётр 38 384 9,4 5 3:00,0 9 342 3 32,00 9 26 60
61 Васильев Родион Г-10 102 10,1 0 3:02,4 7 329 1 38,70 17 25 61
62 Прохор Алексей ГГ 14 10,9 0 3:03,6 7 295 0 39,00 18 25 62
63 Побкис Евгений 39 399 9,9 1 2:58,8 10 273 0 36,40 14 25 63
64 Волчек Денис 2 20 9,9 1 3:14,9 1 326 1 40,70 22 25 64
65 Марчук Егор Г-4 240 9,0 10 2:59,6 9 314 0 28,40 5 24 65
66 Гвоздовский Глеб Г-9 98 9,9 1 3:06,6 5 349 3 37,10 15 24 66
67 Ларгин Денис 20 204 9,9 1 3:12,3 2 281 0 40,40 21 24 67
68 Севастинович Денис 35 352 9,8 2 3:08,1 5 345 3 36,50 14 24 68
69 Козлов Егор 40 407 9,0 10 3:16,3 0 315 0 36,90 14 24 69
70 Якимович Алексей 28 280 9,9 1 3:03,5 7 343 3 35,50 12 23 70
71 Онищик Матвей 5 50 10,0 1 2:59,9 9 337 2 34,70 11 23 71
72 Кейко Денис Г-3 196 9,3 6 3:11,1 3 371 6 30,20 7 22 72
73 Карапулько Денис Г-9 95 9,3 6 3:04,2 6 306 0 33,70 10 22 73
74 Адамонис Александр 32 323 9,4 5 2:57,3 11 347 3 26,80 3 22 74
75 Кедало Даниил 37 373 9,1 8 3:05,7 6 322 1 30,20 7 22 75
76 Зубкевич Никита 28 283 9,4 5 3:12,7 2 375 6 31,50 8 21 76
77 Розмысло Савелий 37 371 9,5 4 3:00,4 8 316 0 32,00 9 21 77
78 Мастицкий Матвей 39 396 9,4 5 3:02,9 7 290 0 32,10 9 21 78
79 Мисевич Доминик 11 112 9,3 6 3:23,8 0 334 2 35,80 13 21 79
80 Сороко Артем 11 113 9,4 5 3:34,5 0 326 1 37,10 15 21 80
81 Галич Д. 15 151 9,0 10 3:22,0 0 0 0 34,40 11 21 81
82 Масловский Д. 15 153 9,1 8 3:38,5 0 365 5 31,70 8 21 82
83 Салей Алексей 18 180 9,4 5 3:02,4 7 367 5 27,30 4 21 83
84 Тутов Никита 37 372 9,9 1 3:10,2 3 327 1 37,40 15 20 84
85 Кравцов Артем 2 22 9,9 1 2:54,0 15 324 1 26,00 3 20 85
86 Толчков Михаил 12 124 8,9 12 3:39,0 0 292 0 31,10 8 20 86
87 Врублевский Артем 13 136 9,6 3 3:11,6 3 315 0 36,70 14 20 87
88 Волчкевич Ярослав 18 181 9,7 2 3:07,3 5 355 4 32,30 9 20 88
89 Мисюро Илья Г-3 199 9,6 3 3:11,9 3 348 3 33,80 10 19 89
90 Курка Андрей Г-9 99 10,3 0 3:53,9 0 337 2 38,40 17 19 90
91 Курганский Павел Г-10 101 10,3 0 2:59,8 9 317 0 33,80 10 19 91
92 Зеленко Трофим 26 265 10,0 1 3:06,9 5 0 0 36,00 13 19 92
93 Конон Алексей 31 310 9,6 3 2:59,9 9 295 0 30,60 7 19 93
94 Лебедев Эрик 6 62 9,7 2 2:58,6 10 238 0 29,10 6 18 94
95 Микишко Антон 6 63 9,8 2 3:15,1 1 326 1 36,60 14 18 95
96 Сметанко Матвей Г-2 142 9,3 6 2:58,4 10 302 0 24,60 1 17 96
97 Шитик Арсений 35 353 9,4 5 3:01,8 8 328 1 26,00 3 17 97
98 Копать Андрей 40 405 10,2 0 3:07,4 5 295 0 35,20 12 17 98
99 Кедук Александр 7 74 10,1 0 3:01,2 8 310 0 32,40 9 17 99
100 Колесников Влад 7 72 9,8 2 3:12,0 3 339 2 33,60 10 17 100
101 Целюк Глеб  Л 12 128 9,0 10 0:00,0 0 380 7 0,00 0 17 101
102 Воробей Давид Г-4 242 9,8 2 2:57,1 11 335 2 24,30 1 16 102



103 Русиновский Александр ГГ 10 9,6 3 3:01,7 8 306 0 28,00 5 16 103
104 Полубок Дмитрий ГГ 11 9,3 6 3:06,9 5 270 0 28,30 5 16 104
105 Сечейко Никита 20 206 9,6 3 0:00,0 0 366 5 31,00 8 16 105
106 Бальчюс Артур 2 21 10,1 0 3:10,8 3 349 3 33,20 10 16 106
107 Сак Иван Г-7 298 9,2 7 3:13,4 2 318 0 29,00 6 15 107
108 Брузго Никита 27 274 9,8 2 0:00,0 0 374 6 30,00 7 15 108
109 Поцелуйко Никита 32 320 10,1 0 3:09,9 4 346 3 31,30 8 15 109
110 Чугунов Александр 32 321 9,3 6 0:00,0 0 360 5 27,30 4 15 110
111 Свитич Александр 8 84 12,2 0 3:05,7 6 318 0 32,40 9 15 111
112 Глинник Максим 8 87 9,6 3 4:10,5 0 322 1 34,70 11 15 112
113 Севко Мирослав Г-4 243 9,8 2 3:36,9 0 356 4 31,30 8 14 113
114 Московко Михаил Г-4 244 9,5 4 3:41,8 0 335 2 31,50 8 14 114
115 Юзвик Михаил ГГ 12 9,9 1 3:34,4 0 342 3 33,60 10 14 115
116 Церебей Ян 28 284 9,7 2 3:17,8 0 388 8 27,50 4 14 116
117 Мороз Даниил 35 354 9,4 5 3:11,2 3 315 0 29,80 6 14 117
118 Северцев Максим 5 51 9,3 6 3:41,1 0 290 0 31,40 8 14 118
119 Ганчиц Владислав 11 110 8,9 12 3:17,5 0 290 0 25,25 2 14 119
120 Конюк Юра 36 363 10,0 1 3:05,1 6 336 2 28,00 5 14 120
121 Борисик Данила Л 34 1053 9,8 2 3:15,7 1 317 0 34,60 11 14 121
122 Хеладзе Георгий Г-1 302 9,6 3 3:29,8 0 323 1 32,00 9 13 122
123 Юргель Александр Г-2 143 10,0 1 3:03,1 7 351 4 24,80 1 13 123
124 Улазовский Арсений Г-7 295 10,7 0 2:59,3 9 338 2 25,00 2 13 124
125 Черняк Никита 28 282 9,7 2 3:31,2 0 350 4 30,50 7 13 125
126 Предко Илья 11 111 9,6 3 3:04,9 6 306 0 26,30 3 12 126
127 Качан Д. 15 152 9,4 5 4:14,3 0 335 2 28,30 5 12 127
128 Тарима Тимур Г-2 144 9,7 2 3:16,4 0 341 3 29,80 6 11 128
129 Робак Никита Г-5 210 9,7 2 3:02,8 7 326 1 24,40 1 11 129
130 Курдюк Владислав 37 374 9,8 2 3:04,9 6 342 3 21,20 0 11 130
131 Котин Мотвей Г-7 299 9,9 1 3:05,4 6 317 0 26,90 3 10 131
132 Гончар Дмитрий 31 311 10,5 0 3:31,7 0 282 0 33,20 10 10 132
133 Толкач Денис 5 54 10,6 0 3:29,5 0 357 4 29,10 6 10 133
134 Кучинский Матвей Г-5 217 9,5 4 3:16,0 1 297 0 27,70 4 9 134
135 Пекун Егор Г-10 104 10,3 0 3:07,6 5 352 4 23,40 0 9 135
136 Барковец Даниил 20 205 11,6 0 3:03,4 7 221 0 25,20 2 9 136
137 Самойло Александр 3 31 9,2 7 3:54,8 0 334 2 23,00 0 9 137
138 Быль Арсений  Л 13 138 9,3 6 3:10,6 3 0 0 0,00 0 9 138
139 Кривоблоцкий Игорь Г-7 296 10,2 0 3:08,4 4 285 0 27,70 4 8 139
140 Сандракула Евгений Г-10 103 9,6 3 3:18,4 0 326 1 27,40 4 8 140
141 Гайдамович Максим 3 33 10,0 1 3:12,3 2 304 0 28,25 5 8 141
142 Мазолевский  Виталий Л Г-2 145 10,1 0 3:18,7 0 335 2 29,60 6 8 142
143 Гриднев Даниил 3 32 10,3 0 3:15,6 1 308 0 29,30 6 7 143
144 Максимчик А. 15 154 9,7 2 4:13,9 0 298 0 28,20 5 7 144
145 Еда Георгий 18 183 10,5 0 3:27,6 0 300 0 30,90 7 7 145
146 Михеев Георгий Г-3 195 10,3 0 3:17,0 0 329 1 28,40 5 6 146
147 Мельничек Александр 5 56 10,7 0 3:15,4 1 284 0 28,00 5 6 147
148 Баклага Артем 19 40 10,3 0 3:31,6 0 318 0 29,70 6 6 148
149 Воробьев Даниил 33 338 10,4 0 3:06,5 5 296 0 24,90 1 6 149
150 Мксимов Дмитрий 38 385 9,5 4 3:21,1 0 325 1 22,40 0 5 150
151 Кушнаренко Никита 8 85 10,1 0 3:27,4 0 308 0 28,10 5 5 151
152 Шидловский Егор 8 86 9,8 2 3:28,0 0 0 0 26,10 3 5 152
153 Будревич Крнстантин 18 182 10,6 0 3:12,0 3 318 0 25,60 2 5 153
154 Мишкель Владислав 3 30 9,8 2 3:18,9 0 320 1 24,00 1 4 154
155 Тарвердов Евгений 7 73 10,6 0 3:17,2 0 318 0 27,80 4 4 155
156 Григорьев Антон 2 23 9,9 1 3:13,6 2 296 0 21,20 0 3 156



157 Клецко Егор 16 164 10,7 0 3:45,4 0 242 0 26,00 3 3 157
158 Думич Егор 19 41 10,3 0 3:20,6 0 308 0 26,40 3 3 158
159 Ибрагимов Расим 20 208 10,1 0 3:18,6 0 0 0 25,00 2 2 159
160 Руцкий Михаил 31 312 9,7 2 3:22,4 0 235 0 23,70 0 2 160
161 Швед Евгений 33 335 10,0 1 3:29,9 0 328 1 0,00 0 2 161
162 Болтин Александр Л 2 28 10,6 0 3:22,7 0 276 0 25,70 2 2 162
163 Боярчик Даниил 13 137 10,0 1 3:22,3 0 300 0 22,50 0 1 163
164 Фунт Максим 16 161 10,6 0 3:42,7 0 308 0 24,30 1 1 164
165 Каленик Игнатий 19 42 10,1 0 3:53,9 0 301 0 24,30 1 1 165
166 Гроцкий Кирилл 33 339 10,2 0 3:14,8 1 247 0 22,20 0 1 166
167 Тивинский 26 261 9,9 1 0:00,0 0 302 0 0,00 0 1 167
168 Шурпа Михаил Г-5 219 10,7 0 3:17,1 0 276 0 20,60 0 0 168
169 Назаруков Алексей 16 163 10,4 0 3:41,1 0 281 0 21,10 0 0 169
170 Соколовский 26 262 10,2 0 0:00,0 0 305 0 0,00 0 0 170
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1 Дайнеко Ульяна 8 80 9,1 60 1:33,0 99 365 13 21,90 7 179 1
2 Назарко Лиза 6 60 8,7 83 1:37,4 89 277 0 19,80 5 177 2
3 Карпейчик Дарья Г-6 255 8,7 83 1:41,3 69 377 16 21,50 7 175 3
4 Повайбо Полина Г-1 306 9,1 60 1:34,0 97 348 9 20,40 6 172 4
5 Горбацевич Александра Г-6 258 8,9 67 1:37,5 88 310 1 26,90 14 170 5
6 Ковалева Ангелина 31 315 9,3 47 1:37,7 88 345 8 30,30 20 163 6
7 Таянко Дарья Г-1 309 9,2 52 1:40,4 74 331 5 19,20 5 136 7
8 Рекеть Ксения 26 262 9,4 40 1:35,6 93 289 0 16,00 2 135 8
9 Милашевская Александра Г-4 245 9,5 36 1:40,4 74 300 0 31,00 22 132 9

10 Жеребило Валерия Г-3 191 9,2 52 1:41,8 67 312 1 23,80 9 129 10
11 Гриневская Виктория 39 391 9,3 47 1:40,5 73 270 0 21,80 7 127 11
12 Рекеть Виктория Г-2 142 9,2 52 1:44,5 55 367 14 18,40 4 125 12
13 Стельмах Вероника Г-3 193 9,0 67 1:45,0 54 279 0 17,80 3 124 13
14 Титова Дарья 8 82 9,2 52 1:42,4 64 330 5 16,10 2 123 14
15 Астафьева Таисия 26 261 9,3 47 1:47,7 45 347 9 30,10 20 121 15
16 Сурба Марта 40 402 9,2 52 1:44,2 56 262 0 25,10 11 119 16
17 Мацкевич Мария 11 115 9,2 52 1:44,8 54 348 9 18,30 4 119 17
18 Лоскот София 13 130 9,6 32 1:42,6 63 340 7 28,20 17 119 18
19 Новицкая Майя 2 27 9,5 36 1:39,7 78 293 0 18,20 4 118 19
20 Соловей Милана 39 390 9,5 36 1:41,0 71 325 4 20,30 6 117 20
21 Богдан Ксения Г-1 305 9,9 20 1:39,4 79 301 0 28,80 17 116 21
22 Грасевич Настя 40 404 9,2 52 1:45,7 51 346 9 16,30 2 114 22
23 Зимницкая Анита 38 384 9,4 40 1:44,2 56 332 5 25,80 12 113 23
24 Яскелевич Мария ГГ 12 9,5 36 1:41,6 68 336 6 15,50 1 111 24
25 Лагута Юлия Г-6 256 9,7 28 1:42,1 65 339 7 24,40 10 110 25
26 Гарват Анастасия 39 393 9,6 32 1:46,1 50 280 0 33,10 28 110 26
27 Шакунова Екатерина 27 277 9,8 24 1:40,5 73 304 0 25,20 11 108 27
28 Сурмач Наталья Г-7 290 9,4 40 1:45,3 53 323 3 25,50 11 107 28
29 Иода Ксения 12 120 8,9 67 1:54,1 26 331 5 22,30 8 106 29
30 Кузьмич Екатерина Г-1 307 9,8 24 1:41,0 71 326 4 18,80 4 103 30
31 Садовникова Арина Г-7 292 9,7 28 1:42,1 65 300 0 21,60 7 100 31
32 Кадач Анелна 38 383 9,5 36 1:47,7 45 350 10 23,00 9 100 32
33 Глушань Арина Г-7 291 9,4 40 1:46,9 47 346 9 15,70 1 97 33
34 Джурка Татьяна 32 325 9,4 40 1:50,8 34 342 8 27,30 15 97 34
35 Лизневич Лия 3 30 9,4 40 1:46,7 48 310 1 21,30 7 96 35
36 Лихачевская Полина 32 326 9,7 28 1:46,7 48 355 11 21,20 7 94 36
37 Протас Маргарита 35 355 9,5 36 1:46,1 50 317 2 19,60 5 93 37
38 Замана Вероника 39 394 9,6 32 1:51,1 33 296 0 33,00 28 93 38
39 Котяновская Карина 26 263 9,6 32 1:45,0 54 260 0 20,40 6 92 39
40 Сыроватко Вика 27 276 9,4 40 1:51,0 34 362 13 17,90 3 90 40
41 Шкубель Валерия 40 403 9,7 28 1:46,9 47 255 0 27,50 15 90 41
42 Лисовская Екатерина ГГ 11 9,9 20 1:44,7 55 315 2 25,30 11 88 42
43 Германюк Лия 28 285 9,9 20 1:42,6 63 313 1 18,80 4 88 43
44 Тукманбатова Ксения 37 378 9,6 32 1:48,6 42 330 5 23,10 9 88 44
45 Лясковская Марина 36 366 9,6 32 1:46,3 49 265 0 20,40 6 87 45
46 Силич София Г-6 257 9,6 32 1:45,4 52 284 0 16,40 2 86 46
47 Павловская Дарья 32 329 9,5 36 1:47,6 45 330 5 12,40 0 86 47
48 Селезнёва Мария 5 54 0,0 0 1:42,1 65 293 0 30,40 21 86 48



49 Лозовицкая Анна 11 114 10,3 12 1:44,4 56 295 0 29,10 18 86 49
50 Лебецкая Ксения 12 122 9,9 20 1:43,5 59 305 0 21,40 7 86 50
51 Егорова Анна 20 200 9,7 28 1:49,0 40 254 0 28,40 17 85 51
52 Шустик Диана 26 260 9,9 20 1:48,0 44 314 1 30,30 20 85 52
53 Кодаченко Анастасия 11 117 9,4 40 1:49,9 37 320 3 19,50 5 85 53
54 Лотыш Катя 38 385 9,5 36 1:52,7 29 330 5 26,60 13 83 54
55 Сакович Констанция Г-3 192 9,5 36 1:48,9 41 0 0 18,80 4 81 55
56 Кизюкевич Вика 37 377 9,7 28 1:49,0 40 329 4 23,50 9 81 56
57 Гробицкая Варвара Г-2 140 10,4 10 1:42,9 61 311 1 22,60 8 80 57
58 Гулида Ксения 40 400 9,9 20 1:48,1 43 273 0 28,30 17 80 58
59 Юрага Мария Г-10 101 10,5 8 1:43,9 57 307 0 23,90 9 74 59
60 Ермак Екатерина 36 364 9,7 28 1:47,4 46 297 0 13,10 0 74 60
61 Шульга Ксения 28 287 10,0 18 1:48,3 43 313 1 25,00 11 73 61
62 Казакевич Полина 40 401 9,4 40 1:56,7 20 271 0 26,40 13 73 62
63 Булко Алена 5 50 8,9 67 0:00,0 0 337 6 13,30 0 73 63
64 Макаревич Екатерина 37 375 10,2 14 1:45,4 52 294 0 20,60 6 72 64
65 Авраменко Полина Г-2 144 9,8 24 1:47,0 47 276 0 13,10 0 71 65
66 Юрага Ксения Г-10 102 10,1 16 1:48,3 43 319 2 23,20 9 70 66
67 Сицко Анастасия 20 201 9,6 32 1:49,7 38 242 0 14,40 0 70 67
68 Шимах Ева Г-1 308 10,1 16 1:46,9 47 310 1 19,80 5 69 68
69 Новикова Валерия 26 264 9,8 24 1:49,5 38 307 0 21,60 7 69 69
70 Белоглазова Евгения 18 186 10,1 16 1:48,3 43 290 0 24,80 10 69 70
71 Сакович Дарья 37 376 10,4 10 1:45,1 54 300 0 18,50 4 68 71
72 Сидоровская Екатерина 8 83 9,9 20 1:48,6 42 252 0 20,40 6 68 72
73 Стаскевич Полина Г-5 215 9,6 32 1:53,2 28 251 0 17,80 3 63 73
74 Лобко Анна 31 319 10,2 14 1:49,1 40 284 0 22,60 8 62 74
75 Полей Анастасия 28 286 10,4 10 1:48,7 41 220 0 23,10 9 60 75
76 Стрелковская Ангелина 35 356 10,4 10 1:48,7 41 280 0 23,10 9 60 76
77 Говенко Татьяна 16 162 9,6 32 1:57,1 19 0 0 23,80 9 60 77
78 Панас Ангелина Г-9 93 10,0 18 1:51,2 33 290 0 22,90 8 59 78
79 Генюш Анна 27 270 10,1 16 1:52,1 31 320 3 23,30 9 59 79
80 Сосновская Алена 7 74 10,2 14 1:47,6 45 243 0 14,10 0 59 80
81 Полебейко Ангелина 20 204 9,6 32 1:56,5 20 264 0 20,10 6 58 81
82 Соколовская Екатерина Г-6 259 10,0 18 1:49,3 39 308 0 12,50 0 57 82
83 Сытая Ксения Г-10 100 9,7 28 1:58,8 15 331 5 23,30 9 57 83
84 Обухович Виталина 13 131 9,7 28 1:57,8 17 282 0 25,70 12 57 84
85 Соколова Настя 27 278 9,8 24 1:56,0 21 324 3 22,20 8 56 85
86 Стасевич Милана 31 317 10,1 16 1:51,6 32 288 0 22,80 8 56 86
87 Рыхлицкая Маргарита Г-7 293 10,2 14 1:51,0 34 314 1 20,10 6 55 87
88 Ясилёнис Оксана 12 121 9,9 20 1:54,2 26 0 0 23,40 9 55 88
89 Лукьянович Милена ГГ 10 10,1 16 1:53,4 28 290 0 24,60 10 54 89
90 Жилинская Мария 7 70 9,8 24 1:58,1 16 300 0 26,80 14 54 90
91 Канюк Екатерина  Л 37 374 9,9 20 1:54,9 24 310 1 23,40 9 54 91
92 Апоник Снежана 3 34 9,7 28 1:58,7 15 307 0 25,40 11 54 92
93 Рукша Милана Г-2 141 9,9 20 1:58,1 16 260 0 28,00 17 53 93
94 Салейко С 38 386 10,3 12 1:54,1 26 246 0 27,20 15 53 94
95 Дюба Вика 5 56 9,7 28 1:54,7 25 274 0 13,90 0 53 95
96 Лясковская Яна 36 365 9,9 20 1:55,0 24 242 0 23,70 9 53 96
97 Совца Екатерина Г-5 213 9,8 24 1:57,0 19 300 0 23,20 9 52 97
98 Павловская Маргарита Г-2 145 10,0 18 1:52,8 29 291 0 17,30 3 50 98
99 Адаменя Ксения 3 31 9,8 24 1:55,9 22 273 0 18,10 4 50 99
100 Труланова Александра Г-4 249 9,8 24 1:56,2 21 258 0 18,30 4 49 100
101 Шнип Елена Г-10 103 9,9 20 1:59,1 14 349 9 18,50 4 47 101
102 Санюкевич Полина 31 318 9,8 24 2:00,1 12 0 0 23,00 9 45 102



103 Шкулепа Дарья 33 333 10,2 14 1:55,0 24 241 0 21,00 7 45 103
104 Камнева Мария Г-3 194 9,8 24 1:58,8 15 254 0 19,60 5 44 104
105 Виноградова Варвара Г-5 210 10,2 14 1:54,8 24 305 0 20,90 6 44 105
106 Тимощук Вера 16 163 10,1 16 1:53,3 28 0 0 14,80 0 44 106
107 Лебедевич Полина 33 339 9,6 32 2:00,5 12 238 0 0,00 0 44 107
108 Давкшис Алина 2 24 9,5 36 2:32,5 0 298 0 21,10 7 43 108
109 Салей Виктория 2 25 10,3 12 1:52,0 31 307 0 14,10 0 43 109
110 Цыдик Арина Г-9 90 10,3 12 1:55,4 23 273 0 21,40 7 42 110
111 Алферова Анастасия Г-10 104 9,4 40 2:12,1 0 276 0 16,80 2 42 111
112 Ридецкая Полина ГГ 13 10,4 10 1:54,7 25 285 0 21,30 7 42 112
113 Русак Дарья 11 116 9,7 28 2:01,1 11 323 3 13,30 0 42 113
114 Деменчук Милана 37 379 10,3 12 1:58,5 16 315 2 25,40 11 41 114
115 Новицкая Вероника 7 73 10,0 18 1:59,9 13 231 0 24,00 10 41 115
116 Федосевич Эвелина 28 289 10,4 10 1:56,0 21 294 0 23,50 9 40 116
117 Янушкевич Илона 32 327 10,3 12 1:58,5 16 320 3 23,30 9 40 117
118 Михалькевич Анна Г-9 91 9,8 24 1:59,2 14 292 0 14,30 0 38 118
119 Кветко София Г-4 246 10,4 10 1:55,4 23 246 0 18,50 4 37 119
120 Генюш Ангелина 27 279 9,9 20 1:58,9 15 0 0 16,50 2 37 120
121 Рында АKBYF 2 29 10,4 10 1:55,4 23 244 0 18,10 4 37 121
122 Головня Полина 33 335 9,5 36 0:00,0 0 284 0 0,00 0 36 122
123 Руснак Маргарита Г-5 214 10,5 8 1:55,9 22 265 0 19,00 5 35 123
124 Кречко Елена Г-9 92 10,8 4 1:54,3 26 243 0 19,40 5 35 124
125 Васильева Каролина Г-4 248 10,6 6 1:57,3 18 311 1 22,30 8 33 125
126 Замана Милана 31 316 9,8 24 2:12,1 0 230 0 22,50 8 32 126
127 Марцлевич Виктория 33 332 10,9 4 1:55,7 22 223 0 20,80 6 32 127
128 Кривицкая Анастасия 32 328 11,0 2 1:58,2 16 312 1 25,60 12 31 128
129 Бауэр Карина 36 367 10,6 6 1:57,1 19 277 0 20,30 6 31 129
130 Павлова Виктория   Л 27 603 9,8 24 2:03,8 7 250 0 13,20 0 31 130
131 Жывушко Анна Г-7 294 10,1 16 2:06,4 4 280 0 24,70 10 30 131
132 Мельниченко Диана 5 51 9,8 24 2:48,0 0 334 6 12,00 0 30 132
133 Воробей Алина 28 288 10,0 18 2:10,1 0 286 0 25,10 11 29 133
134 Свистун Ксения 3 32 10,3 12 2:01,6 10 224 0 21,30 7 29 134
135 Щевле Д 38 387 10,2 14 2:03,4 7 312 1 20,30 6 28 135
136 Савонь Карина 18 184 9,8 24 2:18,4 0 279 0 18,60 4 28 136
137 Лидяева Марина 35 359 10,4 10 2:02,7 8 274 0 21,40 7 25 137
138 Валентюкевич Виктория 13 132 10,3 12 2:03,4 7 235 0 20,50 6 25 138
139 Кудрицкая Яна Г-3 190 10,6 6 1:58,2 16 262 0 16,80 2 24 139
140 Михайленко О. 15 157 10,8 4 1:58,0 17 251 0 17,00 3 24 140
141 Ольшевская Юлиана 20 209 10,6 6 2:02,4 9 266 0 22,10 8 23 141
142 Боричевская Валерия 12 123 11,3 1 1:58,8 15 234 0 21,40 7 23 142
143 Басацкая ГГ 14 11,0 2 2:00,7 11 271 0 23,50 9 22 143
144 Терехович Анастасия 7 71 10,7 6 1:58,3 16 283 0 11,90 0 22 144
145 Кот Екатерина 33 334 10,2 14 0:00,0 0 292 0 22,50 8 22 145
146 Кухарчик Екатерина 18 185 10,6 6 1:59,1 14 160 0 15,80 1 21 146
147 Дажунц Зухра 3 33 10,3 12 2:13,6 0 304 0 22,40 8 20 147
148 Адамчик Д. 15 155 10,2 14 2:09,2 1 255 0 19,80 5 20 148
149 Кухта Дарья 35 357 10,6 6 2:07,1 4 300 0 23,10 9 19 149
150 Наумик Ксения 33 331 11,1 2 2:02,0 9 240 0 22,10 8 19 150
151 Кобринчук  Талина 20 202 10,5 8 2:02,0 9 300 0 15,60 1 18 151
152 Сиробот Анастасия 2 26 10,8 4 1:59,2 14 264 0 14,70 0 18 152
153 Белая Николь 16 161 10,5 8 2:04,2 6 261 0 17,80 3 17 153
154 Шутович Лера 6 61 10,3 12 2:07,0 4 220 0 8,60 0 16 154
155 Сплендер Александра 8 81 10,7 6 2:07,5 3 254 0 20,00 6 15 155
156 Якимович София 33 330 10,7 6 0:00,0 0 242 0 22,00 8 14 156



157 0 0 265 11,2 1 2:07,0 4 230 0 23,00 9 14 157
158 Пашкевич Арина 6 62 10,4 10 2:11,5 0 273 0 17,20 3 13 158
159 Боярчук Д. 15 156 10,4 10 2:11,2 0 286 0 16,20 2 12 159
160 Воропай Екатерина 19 44 10,8 4 2:04,5 6 275 0 16,30 2 12 160
161 0 6 64 10,3 12 0:00,0 0 0 0 0,00 0 12 161
162 Мицкевич Виктория 35 358 10,5 8 2:13,6 0 230 0 17,30 3 11 162
163 Лебедева Ксения 13 133 10,8 4 2:07,0 4 256 0 16,80 2 10 163
164 Гешко Вика 39 392 0,0 0 0:00,0 0 0 0 22,40 8 8 164
165 Макаревич Александра 6 63 10,9 4 2:13,4 0 200 0 16,00 2 6 165
166 Ринг Ксения 19 46 10,7 6 2:46,6 0 265 0 14,10 0 6 166
167 Шуляник Анна Г-4 247 11,4 0 0:00,0 0 234 0 18,60 4 4 167
168 Лабор Яна 19 45 11,8 0 2:07,6 3 242 0 15,20 1 4 168
169 Павловская М. 15 158 12,0 0 3:11,0 0 172 0 13,40 0 0 169


